Page 1 of 3
POWER SYSTEMS
Giganet Three Phase 200-1000kVA
True Online Double Conversion UPS
GIGANET NETWORKING SOLUTIONS LTD | 9 De Montfort Street | Leicester | LE1 7GE  | UK
Telephone: +44 (0) 208 897 0346  Fax: +44(0)844 822 2456  Email: sales@giga-net.co.uk  Web: www.giga-net.co.uk
GN-DS v1.0 The information in this document is subject to change without prior notice and should not
be construed as a commitment by Giganet Networking Solutions.

Min. voltage: －45% (Optional －10%, －15%, －20%, －30%)
±180/192/204/216/228/240/252/264/276/288/300Vdc (30/32/34/36/38/40/42/44/46/48/50pcs, 36pcs default,
36~50pcs output power factor 1.0, 32~34pcs output power factor 0.9, 30pcs output power factor 0.8)
IEC/EN 62040-1, IEC/EN 62477-1
IEC/EN 62040-2 (IEC 61000-2-2, IEC 61000-4-2, IEC 61000-4-3, IEC 61000-4-4, IEC 61000-4-5, IEC 61000-4-6, IEC 61000-4-8, IEC 61000-4-11)
Page 3 of 3
POWER SYSTEMS
Giganet Three Phase 200-1000kVA
Online Double Conversion UPS
GIGANET NETWORKING SOLUTIONS LTD | 9 De Montfort Street | Leicester | LE1 7GE  | UK
Telephone: +44 (0) 208 897 0346  Fax: +44(0)844 822 2456  Email: sales@giga-net.co.uk  Web: www.giga-net.co.uk
GN-DS v1.0 The information in this document is subject to change without prior notice and should not
be construed as a commitment by Giganet Networking Solutions.
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
GN-UPS-200KVA-TE Giganet 3-Phase Online Double Conversion UPS 200kVA Tower, External VRLA batteries,
SNMP Card, Higher Efficiency
GN-UPS-250KVA-TE Giganet 3-Phase Online Double Conversion UPS 250kVA Tower, External VRLA batteries,
SNMP Card, Higher Efficiency
GN-UPS-300KVA-TE Giganet 3-Phase Online Double Conversion UPS 300kVA Tower, External VRLA batteries,
SNMP Card, Higher Efficiency
GN-UPS-400KVA-TE Giganet 3-Phase Online Double Conversion UPS 400kVA Tower, External VRLA batteries,
SNMP Card, Higher Efficiency
GN-UPS-500KVA-TE Giganet 3-Phase Online Double Conversion UPS 500kVA Tower, External VRLA batteries,
SNMP Card, Higher Efficiency
GN-UPS-600KVA-TE Giganet 3-Phase Online Double Conversion UPS 600kVA Tower, External VRLA batteries,
SNMP Card, Higher Efficiency
GN-UPS-800KVA-TE Giganet 3-Phase Online Double Conversion UPS 800kVA Tower, External VRLA batteries,
SNMP Card, Higher Efficiency
GN-UPS-1000KVA-TE Giganet 3-Phase Online Double Conversion UPS 1000kVA Tower, External VRLA
batteries, SNMP Card, Higher Efficiency